ASPEN GROUP

SOMMET BLANC
TOWER C
APPLIANCES

Sales Person: Shay Devenport
Contact Email: Shay@mld.com
Contact Number: 801-415-1610




PER UNIT COST BREAKDOWN

STANDARD UNIT TYPE COST - $45,294.94
PENTHOUSE UNIT TYPE COST - $60,812.87
UNIT R TYPE COST - $11,011.91

COMMON AREA COST - $23,176.96




MLD

2345 S Main

Salt Lake City, UT, 84115
Phone: (801) 466-0990
Web: www.mld.com

BILL TO:

Aspen Group USA

P.O. Box 980022

Park City UT 84098
United States of America

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

FOB POINT

NO.

10

11

12

TERMS
Trade Account
SHIPPING TERMS

ITEM

ROOM: === OWNER'S LOUNGE ===
DEU2450BA/L: Sub Zero 24" Designer
Undercounter Beverage Center, Glass door,
Panel ready, Hinges on the left

APPLIANCE: DEU2450W/ADA/R Sub-Zero 24"
Designer Undercounter ADA Height Wine
Storage - Panel Ready

APPLIANCE: BIM18IFADA Summit 18" 8 Ib.
Drain-Free Icemaker, ADA Compliant - Panel
Ready

ROOM: === GOLF SIMULATOR ===

DEU2450BA/L: Sub Zero 24" Designer
Undercounter Beverage Center, Glass door,
Panel ready, Hinges on the left

APPLIANCE: BIM18IFADA Summit 18" 8 Ib.
Drain-Free Icemaker, ADA Compliant - Panel
Ready

ROOM: === AFFORDABLE HOUSING ===

APPLIANCE: RF22A4121SR/AA Samsung 30
Inch Smart French Door Refrigerator with 22
Cu. Ft. Capacity, All-Around Cooling, Power
Cool & Power Freeze, Automatic Ice Maker, Wi-
Fi Connect, ADA Compliant, and ENERGY
STAR® Rated: Fingerprint Resistant Stainless
Steel

NX60T8751SS/AA: Samsung 6.0 Cf Gas Slide-
In W/ Flex Duo

MLD-4PR-40AMP-4FT: 40 AMP, 4 PRONG
RANGE CORD - 4 FOOT, (i.e. PT400, 60-44-
40A)

Quote

Order No.:
Order Date:
Delivery Date:

Expiration Date:

Customer ID:
Currency:

SHIP TO:

SOMMET BLANC

9500 Marsac Avenue
Sandy UT 84094

United States of America

CONTACT

Shay Devenport

SHIP VIA

Delivery
QTY. UOM PRICE
1.0000 EACH 0.0000
1.0000 EACH 3,020.0000
1.0000 EACH 4,245.0000
1.0000 EACH 2,755.0000
1.0000 EACH 0.0000
2.0000 EACH 3,020.0000
2.0000 EACH 2,755.0000
1.0000 EACH 0.0000
1.0000 EACH 0.0000
4.0000 EACH 1,999.0000
4.0000 EACH 3,099.0000
4.0000 EACH 27.2900

Continued...

DISC.
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

QT004067
4/12/2023

5/12/2023
BA0000830
usb

EXTENDED PRICE
0.00

3,020.00

4,245.00

2,755.00

0.00
6,040.00

5,510.00

0.00
0.00

7,996.00

12,396.00

109.16

Page: 1 of 5



Quote

Order No.: QT004067
Order Date: 4/12/2023
Delivery Date:
—— Expiration Date: 5/12/2023
MLD Customer ID: BA0000830
2345 S Main Currency: usD

Salt Lake City, UT, 84115
Phone: (801) 466-0990
Web: www.mld.com

BILL TO:

Aspen Group USA

P.O. Box 980022

Park City UT 84098
United States of America

SHIP TO:

SOMMET BLANC

9500 Marsac Avenue
Sandy UT 84094

United States of America

CUSTOMER P.O. NO. TERMS CONTACT
Trade Account Shay Devenport
FOB POINT SHIPPING TERMS SHIP VIA
Delivery

NO. ITEM QTY. UOM PRICE DISC. EXTENDED PRICE

13 AK7000CS: Zephyr Tempest |, 11In Pro, 30", Ss 4.0000 EACH 1,249.0000 0% 4,996.00
Act

14 14000005: Zephyr Remote Control, RF 4.0000 EACH 119.0000 0% 476.00

15 DW60R2014US/AA: Samsung 55Dba,; Stainless 4.0000 EACH 799.0000 0% 3,196.00
Steel Tub; Rece

16 MS14K6000AS/AA: Samsung Ceramic Enamel 4.0000 EACH 179.0000 0% 716.00
Interior; Sensor

17 WW22K6800AW/A2: Samsung 24 inch 2.2 Cf FI 4.0000 EACH 1,099.0000 0% 4,396.00
Washer W/ Supe

18 DV22K6800EW/AL: Samsung 24 inch 4.0 Cf 4.0000 EACH 1,099.0000 0% 4,396.00
Electric FI Dryer

19 APPLIANCE: SKDH SAMSUNG 24" LAUNDRY 4.0000 EACH 39.0000 0% 156.00
STACKING KIT

20 MLD-4PD-30AMP-4FT: 30 AMP, 4 PRONG 4.0000 EACH 28.0900 0% 112.36
DRYER CORD - 4 FOOT, (i.e. PT400L, 60-54A)

21 50-105P2: Arrow Washer Fill Hose 5ft 4.0000 EACH 12.0000 0% 48.00
*8212545RP*

22 ROOM: === STANDARD === 1.0000 EACH 0.0000 0% 0.00

23 C:---- UNITS C201, C202, C301, C302, C401, 1.0000 EACH 0.0000 0% 0.00
C402, C501, C502, C601, C602, C701, & C702 -

24 DRR30980RAP: Dacor 30" Panel-Ready 12.0000 EACH 6,147.0000 0% 73,764.00
Column Fridge (Rig

25 DRZ24980LAP: Dacor 24 Inch Panel Ready 12.0000 EACH 5,760.0000 0% 69,120.00
Freezer Column with Push-to-Open™ Door
Assist, SteelCool™ Interior, Dual Icemaker,
Power Freeze, Tempered Spill-Proof Shelving,
ENERGY STAR® and 13.6 cu. ft. Capacity: Left
Hinge

26 RACO0CPAAAA: Dacor Pair Installation Kit For 12.0000 EACH 197.0000 0% 2,364.00
Column

Continued... Page: 2 of 5



MLD

2345 S Main

Salt Lake City, UT, 84115
Phone: (801) 466-0990
Web: www.mld.com

BILL TO:

Aspen Group USA

P.O. Box 980022

Park City UT 84098
United States of America

CUSTOMER P.O. NO. TERMS

Trade Account

FOB POINT SHIPPING TERMS
NO. ITEM
27 APPLIANCE: DOP48C96DLM/DA Dacor 48"

Dual Fuel Pro-Range 6 Burners with Griddle,
Contemporary Graphite, NG

28 MLD-4PR-50AMP-4FT: 50 AMP, 4 PRONG
RANGE CORD - 4 FOQOT, (i.e. PT500)
29 DMR24M977WM: Dacor 24 Inch Microwave

Drawer with Sensor Cook, Easy Minute,
Automatic Start, Multiple Sequence Cooking,
Automatic Opening, Keep Warm, Child Lock,
Beverage and 1.2 cu. ft. Capacity: Graphite
Stainless Steel

30 DDW24M99UM: Dacor DDW24M999UM 24-
Inch Fully Integrated dishwasher

31 AK9346BS: Zephyr Monsoon li, One-Piece-
Insert, 46-

32 APPLIANCE: 11754250 Miele CVA 7845 24"
Obsidian Black Built-In Coffee System

33 DEU2450W/L: Sub Zero 24 Inch Designer
Undercounter W

34 WKE100HVA: Lg Wash Tower With Center

Controls, 4.5 Cu.Ft. Washer, 7.4 Cu.Ft. Electric
dryer, Graphite Steel
35 MLD-4PD-30AMP-4FT: 30 AMP, 4 PRONG

DRYER CORD - 4 FOOT, (i.e. PT400L, 60-54A)

36 50-105P2: Arrow Washer Fill Hose 5ft
*8212545RP*

37 ROOM: === PENTHOUSE ===

38 C: - UNIT C801 ------

39 DRR36980RAP: Dacor 36" Column Fridge,
Panel Ready, Right

40 DRZ30980LAP: Dacor 30" Panel-Ready

Column Freezer (Le

QTY.
12.0000
12.0000

12.0000

12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000

12.0000

12.0000

12.0000

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

1.0000

Continued...

Quote

Order No.:
Order Date:
Delivery Date:

Expiration Date:

Customer ID:
Currency:

SHIP TO:

SOMMET BLANC

9500 Marsac Avenue
Sandy UT 84094

United States of America

CONTACT

Shay Devenport

SHIP VIA

Delivery
UOM PRICE
EACH 12,213.0000
EACH 28.0000
EACH 1,457.0000
EACH 1,000.0000
EACH 1,999.0000
EACH 6,104.0000
EACH 4,245.0000
EACH 2,499.0000
EACH 28.0900
EACH 12.0000
EACH 0.0000
EACH 0.0000
EACH 6,533.0000
EACH 5,760.0000

DISC.

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

QT004067
4/12/2023

5/12/2023
BA0000830
usb

EXTENDED PRICE
146,556.00
336.00

17,484.00

12,000.00
23,988.00
73,248.00
50,940.00

29,988.00

337.08

144.00

0.00
0.00
6,533.00

5,760.00

Page: 3 of 5



MLD

2345 S Main

Salt Lake City, UT, 84115
Phone: (801) 466-0990
Web: www.mld.com

BILL TO:

Aspen Group USA

P.O. Box 980022

Park City UT 84098
United States of America

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

TERMS
Trade Account

FOB POINT SHIPPING TERMS
NO. ITEM
41 APPLIANCE: DOP48C96DLM/DA Dacor 48"

Dual Fuel Pro-Range 6 Burners with Griddle,
Contemporary Graphite, NG

42 MLD-4PR-50AMP-4FT: Arrow 50 Amp, 4 Prong
Range Cord - 4 Foot, (I.E. Pt500)

43 AK9346BS: Zephyr Monsoon li, One-Piece-
Insert, 46-

44 DRW24980RAP: Dacor 24" Wine Column,
Panel Ready, Right Hand

45 RACO0CPAAAA: Dacor Pair Installation Kit For
Column

46 DDW24M99UM: Dacor DDW24M999UM 24-
Inch Fully Integrated dishwasher

a7 DMR24M977WM: Dacor 24 Inch Microwave
Drawer with Sensor Cook, Easy Minute,
Automatic Start, Multiple Sequence Cooking,
Automatic Opening, Keep Warm, Child Lock,
Beverage and 1.2 cu. ft. Capacity: Graphite
Stainless Steel

48 APPLIANCE: 11754250 Miele CVA 7845 24"
Obsidian Black Built-In Coffee System

49 WKE100HVA: Lg Wash Tower With Center
Controls, 4.5 Cu.Ft. Washer, 7.4 Cu.Ft. Electric
dryer, Graphite Steel

50 MLD-4PD-30AMP-4FT: 30 AMP, 4 PRONG
DRYER CORD - 4 FOQT, (i.e. PT400L, 60-54A)

51 50-105P2: Arrow Washer Fill Hose 5ft
*8212545RP*

52 OGb54: Wolf 54 Outdoor Grill- Natural Gas

53 817048: Wolf LINER, INSULATING - 54

54 830738: Wolf COVER, BUILT IN, 54

QTY.
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

Continued...

Quote

Order No.:
Order Date:
Delivery Date:

Expiration Date:

Customer ID:
Currency:

SHIP TO:

SOMMET BLANC

9500 Marsac Avenue
Sandy UT 84094

United States of America

CONTACT

Shay Devenport

SHIP VIA

Delivery
UOM PRICE
EACH 12,213.0000
EACH 28.0000
EACH 1,999.0000
EACH 5,760.0000
EACH 197.0000
EACH 1,000.0000
EACH 1,457.0000
EACH 6,104.0000
EACH 2,499.0000
EACH 28.0900
EACH 12.0000
EACH 10,015.0000
EACH 1,849.0000
EACH 255.0000

DISC.

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

QT004067
4/12/2023

5/12/2023
BA0000830
usb

EXTENDED PRICE
12,213.00

28.00

1,999.00

5,760.00

394.00

1,000.00

1,457.00

6,104.00

2,499.00

28.09

12.00

10,015.00
1,849.00
255.00
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Quote

Order No.: QT004067
Order Date: 4/12/2023
Delivery Date:
—— Expiration Date: 5/12/2023
MLD Customer ID: BA0000830
2345 S Main Currency: usD
Salt Lake City, UT, 84115
Phone: (801) 466-0990
Web: www.mld.com
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Aspen Group USA SOMMET BLANC
P.O. Box 980022 9500 Marsac Avenue
Park City UT 84098 Sandy UT 84094
United States of America United States of America
CUSTOMER P.O. NO. TERMS CONTACT
Trade Account Shay Devenport
FOB POINT SHIPPING TERMS SHIP VIA
Delivery
NO. ITEM QTY. UOM PRICE DISC. EXTENDED PRICE
55 5520-13T: Fire Magic 5520-13T Gas 1.0000 EACH 225.0000 0% 225.00
Connection Box W
56 DELIVERY - Bl: Delivery - Built In Product 17.0000 EACH 500.0000 0% 8,500.00
Total Weight (POUND): 0 Sales Total: 458,194.69
Total Volume (EA): 0 Freight & Misc.: 167,269.00
Less Discount: 0.00
Tax Total: 45,963.81
Total (USD): 671,427.50

Page: 5 of 5
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